FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 20 March 2023 at 2:11 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now

Chinchilla- Monday, 20 March 2023

2:10 PM - NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS CHINCHILLA OPEN Handicap (1400m)
01 Parko 6/3: 53 1 6 Mar'20 40L 57.0 56.0 60.5

4:00 PM - SPECIALTY SERVICES QUEENSLAND Class 3 Plate (1200m)
02 TheDark 2/1: 37 6 6 Oct'21 178L 620 60.5 60.0

6:00 PM - XSWT TRANSPORT BENCHMARK 55 Handicap (1400m)
12 Sizzling Babe 2/1: 49 1 7 Mar'l9 50L 540 59.0 550
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
5.9
15.0
9.7

Form
Score

12.9

270

17.7

BLP

11

16

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

6.9 Baker

21.0 Baker

10.7 Leggatt

Jockey

Graham

Graham

Tomizawa

Age

G

6G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Scone - Monday, 20 Mar ch 2023

2:35PM - SAWYERSMINING SERVICES OPEN SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1000m)

03 RivaDel Sol 2/1:12 4 9 Jul '22 32L 580 60.0 59.0 55 8 185 14 9.5
5:10 PM - NEWHAVEN PARK NORTHERN COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPSWILD CARD (1400m)

03 Mr Hussill 4/2: 15 12 8 Apr'22 42L 575 59.0 575 54 10 254 13 17.4

10 TheDramatist 4/2:13 15 2 Dec'22 03L 63.0 59.0 56.0 -8.2 3 88 -6 162 6.8

16 Bootscooter 2/1: 14 19 6 Jun 22 24L 540 59.0 54.0 6.2 8 312 12 25.2

07 Commando Hunt 2/1:19 20 5 Aug'21  21L 56.0 59.0 56.0 4.4 294 9 24.4

5:50 PM - HUNTER EQUINE CENTRE COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1400m)
18 TheEnzo 4/2: 74 11 4 Feb'18 89L 59.0 59.0 585 85 235 12 195
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Trainer

Crockett

Crockett
Northam
Northam
Crockett

Hall-Antonio

Bullock

Bell
Buckley
Jones
Pracey-
Holmes

Ingelse

Age

aMm

G
5G
aM
5G

7G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wingatui - Monday, 20 March 2023

3:14 PM - Nzb Insurance (Bm65) (1600m)

08 Atomic

2/1: 14

5

8

Feb'11

11.8L 55.0

Wt Now

555 575
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
141

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

271

22

Factor

19.1 Kennedy

Kamaruddin

Age

aMm



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

CoffsHarbour - Monday, 20 March 2023

4:10PM - LUXLEC BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1012m)

06 Capannello
05 Snipillicious

4/3: 75
2/1:23

3
10

7
6

Jan'17
Sep'21

53L 59.0 55.0
3.8L 60.0 60.5

4:50 PM - HOSPITALITY CUP OPEN HANDICAP (1615m)

01 Swanston

4/2: 37

11

1

Aug ‘22

62.5
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Wt
Now

59.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

22
3.8

16

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

12.2
19.8

13.6

Factor

52
138

12.6

Trainer

Jones
McLennan

Kilner

Masuda
Peisley

Bellamy

Age

9G
5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Ballina - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

2:10 PM - KOALA FARMS CLASS 3HANDICAP (1000m)
02 Alf'sMagic 2/1: 13 5 13 Jan '22

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

6.6L 56.0

Wt Now

56.0 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.0

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

27.0

21

Factor

14.0 Schmidt

L ooker

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Beaumont Newcastle - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

2:25PM - HUNTER VALLEY PREMIUM MEATS COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1150m)

02 Remorseless 2/2: 14 7 4 Dec'19 14L 59.0 59.0 59.0 14 12.4 5 8.4 Singleton
04 Lucifer's Reward 2/1: 50 8 7 Jul '20 25L 555 54.0 58.0 32 182 10 11.2 Payne
08 Warrah Flash 2/1: 28 11 2 Nov'20 0OOL 605 59.0 570 -39 91 -1 119 71 Mary
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Gibbons
McDonnell
Bell

Age

5G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mornington - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

01 Abaddon

4/2:13

2

4

Feb 22

4:30 PM - Slocombe Excavations Handicap (2030m)

01 Diasonic

20/4: 25

1

5

Mar '20

36L 59.5 60.0

6.2L 60.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

62.0

62.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle

59

81

Form
Score

11.9

14.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

13

Factor

7.9 Krongold

9.1 Laming

Overall

McDougall

Age

4G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kilcoy - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

6:20 PM - KILCOY EXCHANGE HOTEL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)
01 Brave Enough 2/1: 21 11 4 Oct 21 26L 54.0 615 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
131

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

28.1

17

Factor

24.1 Richardson

Richardson

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Turffontein - Tuesday, 21 March 2023

10:05 PM - Play Soccer 6, 10 And 13 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1312m)

03 Look To The Stars 15/3: 4 11 2 Apr'l6  20L 60.0 60.0
11:50 PM - 4racing.tv Mr 84 Handicap (1969m)
05 Home Of TheBrave 30/10: 2 2 1 Nov '19 60.0
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Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
132.0 57.9
125.0 50.5

Form
Score

70.9

53.5

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

59

51

Factor

68.9 Vermeulen

52.5 Zackey

Thackeray

Zackey

Age

4F

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Pukekohe Park - Wednesday, 22 March 2023

12:03 PM - Pukekohe Traders Mdn (1200m)

07 Quintessa 17/3: 0 9 Apr 20
12:41 PM - Ellerslie Event Centre Mdn (1200m)

04 LooseChange 6/2:5 4 4 Jan '12
2:24 PM - Hawaiian Airlines Mdn (1400m)

11 Crystal Falls 5/1: 0 5 Mar '19
2:59 PM - Barfoot & Thompson Hcp (60) (1400m)

04 Ranger 42/10: 38 9 10 Jun ‘14
4:06 PM - Cambridge Stud Mdn (1600m)

14 Ominous 4/2: 4 9 5 May '14

02 Abu Dhabi 42: 7 19 1 Mar '16

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

0.7L

135L

3.3L

58.5 56.5
54.5 55.0
55.5 575
65.0
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Wt
Now

55.5

58.5

555

59.5

56.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

17.8

52
-5.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.0

7.1

5.0

36.8

19.2
14.9

BLP

27

10
-4

Value

10.0

6.9

10.0

14.1

Emerg
Factor

9.0

31

5.0

26.8

14.2
13.9

Trainer

Walker

Murdoch

Marsh

Sweeney

Noble
Clotworthy

Bosson

Lammas

Barnes

Hashizume

Grylls
Thornton

Age

2F

4G

3F

6G

3F
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor
Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 22 March 2023
2:10 PM - Ranvet -National Apprentice Race SeriesBM60 Hep (Leg 7) (Apprentice Riders Only) (1350m)
07 Garrire 2/1: 20 3 4 May'21 16L 575 575 550 -0.3 67 3 63 27
02 LittleRich Boy 10/5: 54 5 7 Jan'20  35L 545 550 590 7.4 194 14 12.4
03 Rubble 6/3: 63 8 3 Mar'22  0.7L 61.0 60.5 59.0 -1.2 12 9.8 1 8.2 6.8
4:30 PM - Apprentice Academy SA - National Apprentice Race SeriesBM58 Hep (Leg 8) (Apprent|ce Rlders Only) (1600m)
01 Li'l Hank 4/2: 31 2 7 Nov'21 27L 59.0 595 60.5 43 11
09 Charm Slinga 2/1: 19 7 4 Jan'22 35L 570 585 57.0 47 15.7 8 11.7
10 Equal Balance 2/1: 65 10 10 Nov'17 10.8L 575 56.0 56.5 8.9 289 18 18.9
02 Wylie Ol' Coyote 2/1: 39 14 7 Oct'21 221l 540 540 595 26.4 474 33 404
14 Monseagle 2/1: 15 14  Dec'22 129L 590 590 -329 2 -39 -18 289 -179
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Trainer

Moyle
Young
Byrnes

Frew
Hyam
O'Leary
O'Leary

Moyle

Doyle
Corver
Baker

Lang
Wong
Price
Corver

Age

4G
6G
7G

7G
4G
8G
10



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

L adbrokes Park Hillside - Wednesday, 22 M

3:05PM - Thoroughbred Club Australia Handicap (3000m)

03 Traduce 11/4: 38 7 3 Feb'22 421
3:40 PM - Tobin Brothers Celebrating LivesHandicap (1600m)

01 Our Destrier 4/2: 25 6 4 Jan 22 2.6L
4:15PM - TileImporter Handicap (1300m)

01 Good And Proper 3/1: 23 6 6 Oct'21  48L

06 Way ToGoPaula  1/1:23 8 7 Apr'21  6.6L
4:50 PM - ive > Handicap (1300m)

11 EyeOf TheEagle 11:5 4 1 Apr 22

01 Mr Money Bags 8/4: 53 10 12 Dec'20 6.0L
5:25PM - Evergreen Turf Handicap (2400m)

03 Britannicus 2/1: 56 4 8 Apr21  91L
02 Blandford Lad 2/1: 47 8 9 Nov'20 11.2L
6:00 PM - Quayclean Handicap (1400m)
03 Red Sun Sensation  3/1: 6 8 6 Oct'22 184L
6:30 PM - LockettLED.au Handicap (1400m)
14 Sandy Prince 1/1: 16 2 2 Oct 21 0.5L
18 Port Louis 10/2: 7 10 Nov'2l 45L
06 ExtremeFlight 6/3: 13 12 2 Oct'21  0.8L
10 SeriousLiaison 5/1: 19 14 10 Oct '19 6.8L
11 Cyclone Saly 2/1: 39 16 10 Aug'22 189L
03 Bookman 2/1:12 18 2 Jul '22 121
07 Flash Flood 2/1: 12 19 3 Sep'20 1L7L

60.0

61.5

58.5
57.0

59.0
62.0

54.0
59.0

61.0

54.0
57.0
59.0
55.5
64.5
575
58.5

Last Caried Win

Wt

55.0
61.0

58.0
61.0

62.0

56.5
59.5

59.0

55.5
57.0
60.0

60.0
54.0
54.5

Wt Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
arch 2023

60.0 04
64.0 42
62.0 71
58.0 10.5
59.0 11
64.0 7.6
60.5 16.1
61.0 13.2
58.5 15.0 5
575 4.4

-39.8
59.0 15
58.0 7.6
575 9.9 7
60.0 0.5 7
58.5 -14
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

10.4

14.2

19.1
255

5.0
29.6

28.1
30.2

29.0

8.4
-22.8
155
316
35.9
205
20.6

13
17

9.0

39.8

8.4

Factor

74
10.2

131
185

4.0
176

20.1
212

23.0

6.4
-32.8
135
216
259
185
17.6

Trainer

Moroney

Dwyer

Ellerton
Stokes

McArdle
Kock

Wilde
Gelagotis

Moody

Hayes
Place
Freedman
Ryan

Bell
Noblet
Eustace

Shinn

Lloyd

Gaudray
Stackhouse

Mott
Hefel

Cartwright
Clarke

Nolen

Oliver

Zahra
Newitt
Herrmann
Holland
Hefel

Age

6G

6G

6M
5M

3G
8G

8G
7G

3G

4G

aH
6G
6M
4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

3:13PM - SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap (1640m)

01 He'sThe Ultimate 11:12 3 6 Apr 21

03 Gambu 2/1: 11 6 2 Nov '22
4:23 PM - XXXX DRY Maiden Plate (1110m)

10 IdlesOf Avalon 4/2:9 12 2 Apr 21
5:33PM - LADBROKESIT! Class 5 Handicap (1350m)

05 Outburst 11:12 14 1 Jun 20

04 Collay's Spirit 2/1: 36 16 9 Oct '20

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Doomben - Wednesday, 22 M ar ch 2023

39L
0.5L

0.2L

4.8L

58.0 55.5
56.5 54.0
55.0 56.0
59.0

60.0 58.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
58.0

55.5

56.5
57.0

Fred
Factor

2.7
-0.3

14

-19
0.9

Months
Idle

Form BLP

Score

11.7 8
7.7 1

154 3

131 0

259 9

Value Emerg

8.3

10.9

Factor

57
5.7

134

121
16.9

Trainer

Vandyke
Waller

Vandyke

Lakey
Button

Maloney
Orman

Byrne

Thornton
Wilson-
Taylor

Age

4G
4G

am

5G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Kensington - Wednesday, 22 March 2023
3:30 PM - EXCEEDANCE'SFIRST YEARLINGS HANDICAP (1000m)
07 Saguon 2/1: 29 3 6 May '22 3.7L 545 57.0 54.0
02 Crosswinds 4/1: 6 7 11  Ma'22 10.1L 585 56.0 58.0
4:05PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1800m)
11 Monfelicity 2/1: 17 1 8 Jul '22 7.5L 54.0 615 54.0
02 Mayfair Spirit 2/1:34 4 4 Aug'22 79L 615 56.5 61.5
04 Silent Agenda 4/2: 57 5 3 Feb'22 0.6L 60.0 59.0 57.0
01 Outlandos 2/1:34 8 4 Feb'22 35L 540 540 640
05 AboveAndBeyond 2/1: 62 10 5 Jan'21 34L 580 56.5 56.5
03 Biscayne Bay 17/5: 13 11 2 Nov'21 12L 610 575 610
4:40 PM - YARRAMAN PARK HANDICAP (1550m)
07 Luvoir 2/2:34 1 1 Jun 21 56.5 57.0
06 Pretty Amazing 4/1: 8 3 2 Mar'22 6.3L 575 56.5 575
04 Arnagueur 4/2: 19 9 8 Aug'22 6.7L 56.0 540 580
5:15PM - ARROWFIELD - A TRADITION OF GREATNESS HANDICAP (1400m)
02 Atmosphere 7/3: 10 4 6 Nov'22 25L 57.0 550 61.0
05 Hawaii Five Oh 10/2: 4 9 2 Sep '22 04L 615 60.5 58.0
04 Hokkaido 8/4:5 13 1 Jan '23 53.0 58.5
01 Sandpaper 4/2: 10 14 12 Oct '22 6.3L 57.0 55.0 620
5:50 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1150m)
11 Mosht Up 2/1: 85 4 4 Feb'22 28L 615 60.0 57.0
07 MissHéllfire 5/2: 9 10 4 Jan '22 11L 585 59.5 58.0
01 Confessed 2/1: 23 11 7 Mar'22 25L 585 56.0 60.0
03 Air ToAir 4/2: 27 13 11 May 21 82L 55.0 550 59.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
53 9
7.8 11
133 8
4.0 7
-25
11.3
1.0
-15
04
55 12
6.7 7
41 4
-3.1 5
43 2
8.6 5
-1.9
15
18 12
11.3

Form BLP
Score
143 11
258 18
223 21
12.0 8
55 0
233 15
16.0 6
11.5 0
24 1
10.5 7
237 14
141 10
79 -1
18.3 5
346 20
6.1 2
155 5
19.8 8
353 22

Value Emerg

95

9.5

79

Factor

83
14.8

14.3
8.0

193
11.0
9.5

14

85
15.7

8.1

17.3
22.6

21
115
12.8
24.3

Trainer

Perry
Snowden

Payne
Eustace
Pride
Sargent
Portelli
Eustace

Keegan-
Attard
Waller
Dubois

Cummings
Bott

Pride
Cummings

Schofield
Snowden
Lees
Bott

Jones
Prebble

King
Gibbons
Rawiller
McLucas
Schiller
McDonald

Lloyd

McDonald
Schiller

McDonald
Rawiller
Schofield
Lloyd

Derrick
Schofield
Clipperton
Clark

Age

5G
3C

M
6G
7G
6G
7G
4M

6G

m
4G

3G
3C
3G
3G

™
3F
5M
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Belmont - Wednesday, 22 March 2023

6:34 PM - TABTOUCH - HAVE YOU GOT THE TOUCH HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Kaymay 4/2: 14 1 11  May'22 87L 585 57.0 635
8:30 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (2100m)
05 Red Hot Hope 2/1: 20 8 4  Sep21 28L 545 585 575
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Fred Months

Factor Idle

114 9
8.3

Form
Score

234

20.3

BLP Vaue Emerg

22

12

Factor

12.4

16.3

Trainer

Olive

Parnham

Dyson

Campbell

Age

aMm

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 22 March 2023

9:45PM - Lyndhurst Hep (C5) (1650m)

07 Jolly Honour 4/2: 63 2 5 Jul '18 25L 59.0 59.0
11:15 PM - Staunton Hcp (C4) (1800m)

10 Happy Angel 5/3: 23 4 6 Feb'12  24L 54.0 56.0
11:45 PM - Old Bailey Hcp (C4) (1200m)

11 Birdsville 3/1: 17 10 11 Feb 21 59L 535 53.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

55.5

535

Fred
Factor

17

51

55

Months
Idle

Form
Score

8.7

151

26.5

BLP

11

16

Value Emerg
Factor

3.7

9.1

155

Trainer

Tsui

Ng

Hayes

Badel

Teetan

Age

8G

4G

4G
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